
!(B!(B

!(B!(B

!(B!(B

!(B!(B

!(B

!(B!(B

!(B!(B

!(B!(B

!(B!(B

!(B!(B

!(B!(B!(B!(B

!(B!(B
!(B!(B!(B!(B

!(B!(B
!(B!(B

!(B!(B

!(B!(B

!(B!(B
!(B!(B!(B!(B!(
B!(B !(B!(B

!(B
!(B!(B

!(B!(B
!(B!(B

!(B!(B !(B!(B

!(B!(B

!(B!(B
!(B!(B

!(B!(B

!(B!(B

!(B!(B!(B!(B

!(B!(B

!(B!(B

!(B!(B
!(B

!(B!(B

!(B!(B

!(B!(B

!(B!(B

!(B!(B

!(B!(B

!(B!(B

!(B

d/B

d/Bd/B

d/B

d/B

d/Bd/B

d/B
d/B d/Bd/B d/B

d/B

d/B

d/B
d/B

d/B

d/B

d/B

d/B

d/B

d/B

d/B

d/B

d/B

d/B

d/B

d/B

d/B

d/B

d/B

d/B

d/B

d/B

d/B

d/B

d/B
d/B
d/B

d/B
d/B

d/B
d/B

d/B

d/B

d/B

d/B

d/B

d/B

d/B
d/B

d/B

d/B

d/B

d/B

d/B

d/B

d/B

d/B
d/B

d/B

d/B

d/B

d/B

d/B
d/B

d/B

d/B

d/B

d/B

o

"Ý

"Ý

"Ý

"Ý

"Ý

"Ý

"Ý

"Ý

"Ý

"Ý

"Ý

"Ý

"Ý

"Ý

"Ý

"Ý

"Ý

"Ý

"Ý

"Ý

"Ý

"Ý

"Ý
"Ý

"Ý

"Ý

"Ý

"Ý

"Ý

"Ý

"Ý

"Ý

"Ý

"Ý

"Ý

"Ý

"Ý

"Ý

"Ý

"Ý

"Ý

"Ý "Ý

"Ý

"Ý

"Ý

"Ý

"Ý

"Ý

"Ý

"Ý

"Ý

"Ý

"Ý

"Ý

"Ý

"Ý

"Ý

"Ý

"Ý

"Ý
"Ý

"Ý

"Ý

"Ý

"Ý

"Ý

"Ý

"Ý

"Ý

"Ý

"Ý

"Ý

"Ý

"Ý

"Ý

"Ý

"Ý

"Ý

"Ý

"Ý

"Ý

"Ý

"Ý

"Ý

"Ý

"Ý

"Ý

"Ý

"Ý

"Ý

"Ý

"Ý

"Ý

"Ý

"Ý

"Ý

"Ý

"Ý

"Ý

"Ý

"Ý

"Ý

"Ý

"Ý

"Ý

"Ý

"Ý

"Ý

"Ý

"Ý

"Ý

"Ý

"Ý

"Ý

"Ý

"Ý

"Ý

"Ý

"Ý

"Ý

"Ý

"Ý

"Ý

"Ý

"Ý

"Ý

"Ý

"Ý

"Ý

"Ý"Ý

"Ý

"Ý

"Ý

"Ý
"Ý

"Ý

"Ý

"Ý

"Ý

"Ý

"Ý

"Ý

"Ý

"u

"u
"u

!C

!C

DONIPHAN

NAYLOR

W Fk Fourche C

M
id Fk

Fourche C
r

Fourche C
r

N Fk Fourche Cr

E
 F

k F
ourche C

r

Dry Cr

Current Rvr

Glaze Cr

Hurricane Cr

Powder Cr

Li
t B

la
ck

 R
vr

Lo
ga

n 
Cr

Lit Black RvrCurrent Rvr

Brair Cr

S Fk Buffa
lo Cr

N
 F

k 
B

uf
fa

lo
 C

r

Buffalo Cr

N
 Fk B

eaverdam
 C

Burr

Oxly

Pratt
Glenn

Torch

Doyle

Briar

Handy

Poynor

Purman

Tucker
Leibig

Ponder

Tucker

Pulaski

Gamburg

Steeles

Bardley

Bennett

Hemenway

Gatewood

Owenmont

Hill Top

Budapest

Flatwoods

Beaverdam

Sinsabaugh

Fairdealing

Current View

Paterson Ford

Pleasant
Grove

Greenville Ford

T 22 N

T 21 N

T 23 N

T 22 N

R 1 W
R 1 W     R 1 E

R 1 E     R 2 E R 2 E     R 3 E

R 3 E     R 4 E
R 4 E

T 24 N

T 23 N

T 25 N

T 24 N

R 4 E

R 3 E     R 4 ER 2 E     R 3 ER 1 E     R 2 E

R 1 W     R 1 E
R 1 W

T 25 N

T 24 N

T 24 N

T 23 N

T 23 N

T 22 N

T 22 N

T 21 N

0530001

0660019

0460025

0870003

0910016

0960000

0960009

0970009

0980000 0980006

0750007

1140013

1310013

1370001

1420008

1450003

1140038

1140055

1150009

1160003

1185001

1185002

1060003

1070032

1720001

1740012

1770026

1880003

1490004

1510005

2170012

2260007

2270003

2070004

1920001

1930001

25900122580010

2600014

1185003

0770011

1780016

0780007

1470012

2070037

1470022

N0007

N0042

J0958

H0932

L0378

G0407

J0643

K0013

N0008

J0660

N0099

N0643

N0260

J0644

N0627

P0579

P0055

P0054

N0885

P0053

N0663

P0658

P0487

P0486

N0991

T0007

T0310

P0677

P0676

P0518

S0967

S0889

R0202

R0201

R0085

R0084

S0814

R0166

T0824

T0758

T0821

T0006

R0595
R0594

A6231

A5934

T0828

X0394

T0787

Y0792

A6414T0826

T0823

A6407

B0481

B0479

B0480

A7774

A1966

A2666

A3086

A2924

A2910

A1955

A3087

A4632

F0185

A4246

J0661

A4242

13

26
29 28 27

30 29

3633 3432 35

31 32 33 34
36 31

35
353433323135

36
36

34
333231

4 3 2
1

5
6 5 4 3 612 3 24562 11 35

4
6

12
11109 7 8 712

8
11

10
99 8

10
11

7
12

11

9
108712

141516 1813141517 161718 17 16 15 14 181313 1418 17
15

16

24
23

22
21

19 1924
22 23

20 20
21

20
21 24 1922 23 2324 21 2219 20

25262728 302529 30
26

27
29 2829

28
25 3027 26

25 26272830 29

36
35

36 3131 33 34 353232
31

33 3634
35 353433

21
22

20

1 1 6
2

345656 4

123
2

34

912 7 81110
9

812 7 8 79
12

10
11910 11

1617
13

18
14

1513

16
17

1416
15

18

13
18

17

14

16 151617
15

18
14 13

21
20

1924
23

2220

21

21 1922 23 24

19

20
24

21
2322

20
21

22 19
2423

28293025
26

2729 28
28

30
27 26 25 30 29

26

25

27

28 29 283027 26 25

33
32

31
36

35
34

3332

31

33
35 3634 35

36

34

33
32

33
3431

31

35

32

36

456

1
2

3
4

5
614 2

23
1 6 4 3

5
3

42 1
5

6

1098
7

12
7

8
11 9

10
12

10
1110

9

11
9

8
12 7

12

9
10

1187

15
161718

13 18 17
1614 13

15
15

14
16

15161714 1813
13

14

1516
18

17

222120

1924
19

20
23

21

2422
22 2322

21
2123 2024 1924

23

19

27
28

30

29

25 30 2926

28
27

2527 26

28
2726

25
2728

29

30

343331 3236 31
32

35 3334 36
33 34

3534
35 36

343332
31

1 6
5

2 43

1

4

2
3

3
2 1 346 5

25

25

30

8
18

14 13

16 15 14

24
20

21

24

19

22
23 19

20 21 22 2124 19 2023
22

212024 19
22

2323
21

20

24 19

28 27 2825 30 29
26 26

27
2829

25
3026

25
27

28
30

29

36

31

3332

6

1

45

987

12

161718

13

22

212019

24

27

28
29

30

25

34

3332
31

36

1
234

5
6

11
107

12

1415
18 17

13

24

2322
2019

24

2526
27

30 29

36
35

34
3231

1
2

3

56

7
12

11

7

13

18 17

19

2423
24

19 20

30

26
25

25
30

29

28
2930

25

26

31
36

3536 32
31

33
323136

35

6 5
45612

343332
36 31 32

2
345 1

6 5

9

10
8 11

812 7

CARTER

O
R

E
G

O
N

B
U

T
LE

R

STATE       OF       ARKANSAS

160e-4

B
-3

a

142w
-9

142w-7

142e-4

160w-19b

142e-20

160e-8

14
2e

-1
2

O
-4

a

142e-30

C-9

C
-9

14
2e

-4
6a

Bb-1

21
n-

18

21n-18

21n-18

16
0e

-1
0

C-1

K-1

K
-1

160w
-11

16
0w

-1
1

W-1

O-4a

O
-3

O
-3

142e-42

P
-1

21n-16a

O
xe

n
P

as
tu

re
 R

d

H-7

C-12 C-12

Z-2 Z-2

N
-7

H
--

5

B
-3

aa

160w
-21

14
2e

-2
2

142e-2a

16
0e

-1
2

J-2

J-2

J-2

160e-2

21n-12

O-3b

21n-6

O
-4

14
2e

-4
6

16
0e

-2
8

21
n-

16

C-1
1

16
0w

-1
5

A
-6

Aa-1

Z-2
a

B
-3

14
2e

-3
4

N-3 N-3

142e-20b

H-1

W-2

A
-2

A
-2

16
0e

-3
0

N
-8

N
-9

142e-24a

U-2

W-5

142e-24b

160w
-7

160w-7

Z
-4

U
-1

C-10

14
2e

-3
0a

U-4

H
-4

21n-4

H-6

21n-10

14
2e

-3
2

16
0w

-1
7

160w-17

160w-7b

160e-28b

C
-7

C
-7

K-3

16
0e

-1
8

142w
-4a

14
2e

-2
4

14
2e

-2
4

14
2e

-2
6

T-2a

14
2e

-2
814

2e
-2

0d

A-5

N-2a

H-10

H-10

N
-2

N-2

O
-1

14
2e

-4
6

N
-6

W-3

W
-3

N-1

14
2e

-3
6

T-1 T-1

U-1a

21
n-

14

21
s-

9

P
-3

A
-3

Z
-2aa

14
2w

-2

K-7

O-2

C-9b

P-1a

U-1b

142w
-3

Z-5

16
0e

-1
6

W
-2

a

C-8

16
0w

-7
a

C-10

C
-1

0

21n-8

160w-5

160e-22

C
c-

1

O-6

O-6
10a

Z-6

H
-3

K
-2

14
2e

-1
6

160w
-19

160w
-19

16
0w

-1
9

160w-19

Ee
-2

Ee-
2

14
2e

-3
8

Ff-1

160w-9

J-
2a

Jj-2

K-4

N
n-

1

K-5

K-5

K-5

C-10c

160w-3160w
-15a

160w
-13

C-7aa

21
s-

5

21s-15

C-3

142w-1

U
-5

U-5

BCNN

BCBB

BCFF

BCDD

BCCC

BCJJ

BCAA

BCEE

")O

")K

")K

")J

")V

")N")Z ")P

")Y

")W

")H

")A

")M

")T

")U

")B

")E

")C

")C

UV142

UV142

UV142

UV142

UV142

¬«21

¬«21

¬«21

¬«21

¬«21

£¤160

£¤160

£¤160

£¤160
£¤160

Mark Twain
National Forest

Mark Twain
National Forest

Mark Twain
National Forest

Mark Twain
National Forest

Mark Twain
National Forest

Ozark
National

Scenic Riverways

Doniphan
Towersite

Fourche
Creek CA

Little
Black CA

Sand Pond CA

Corkwood CA

Myrtle
Access

Mudpuppy CA

Ringo Ford Access

GENERAL HIGHWAY MAP

RIPLEY COUNTY
Prepared by MoDOT

Office of Transportation Planning

0 1 2 3 4
Miles

Scale

µ

County No.

District

SE
91

RIPLEY - 91

Revised - March 2026

*Roadway symbology reflects route signing, not ownership.

(419 Miles)

SECTION LINE

COUNTY BOUNDARY

INTERSTATE

US HIGHWAY

US HIGHWAY (DIVIDED)

STATE  NUMBERED HIGHWAY

STATE LETTERED HIGHWAY

COUNTY ROAD

CITY STREET

PRIVATE OR OTHER ROAD

KATY TRAIL

RAILROAD

RIVER OR STREAM

CITY LIMIT

LAKE OR POND

AIRPORT

HOSPITALS

CEMETERY

OTHER CITIES AND TOWNS

MODOT SHED

STATE CAPITOL^
FOREST OR PARK COUNTY SEAT!C

"u

o

"Ý//50

//50

E

CRD 125

US LOOP, SPUR OR ALT. RT

INTERSTATE LOOP
§̈¦70

§̈¦70

STATE BRIDGE (STRUCTURE ID)

COUNTY BRIDGE (STRUCTURE ID)!(B
20

d/B
20

36°45'0''N

36°35'0''N

36°45'0''N

36°35'0''N

90°45'0''W

91°00'0''W

90°45'0''W

91°00'0''W

OP55


